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DESCRIPTION : 100’ Aerial Ladder Trucks with Crew Cab Chassis SPECIFICATION NO.: 60903B RFQ NO.: 3091
LEAD DEPARTMENT: Department of Fleet Management
CONFERENCE DATE: FRIDAY, JAN 23, 2009 TIME: 10:00 A. M. LOCATION: 121 N. LASALLE, CONFERENCE ROOM B, 403
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR: CAROLYN ALCARAZ TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-9776 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679
E-MAIL: calcaraz@cityofchicago.org

Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

Lindsay Laycoax First Due Fire Apparatus Inc.
125 N Main
Glenwood IL 60425

708/609-6399
Fax 708/2485619

sales@firstduefireapparatus.com

Shawn Junker Fire Service, Inc.
9545 Industrial Drive North
St John, IN 46373

219/365-7157
Fax 219/365-8572

www.fireserviceinc.com

Matthew A Smith First Due Fire Apparatus Inc.
125 N Main
Glenwood IL 60425

708/267-3278
Fax 708/248-5619

sales@firstduefireapparatus.com

Jack Bailey Crimson Fire
2156 Stone Mill Dr.
Salem, VA 24153

540/588-1144
Fax

jack,bailey@cro,spm-fire.com

John Lynch Jimmy Diesel Fire Apparatus
550 S East Ave
LaGrange, IL 60525

708/267-4427
Fax 708/482-4511

johnlynch@jimmydiesel.com

Edward Ebertsch Dept. of Fleet Management
1685 N Throop St
Chicago, IL 60622-1516

312/744-5229
Fax 312/744-2799

eebertsch@cityofchicago.org

Norm Johnson Jimmy Diesel Fire Apparatus
550 S East Ave
LaGrange, IL 60525

708/482-4500
Fax 708/482-4511

njohnson@jimmydiesel.com

Edward V Dubowski E S G Safety Equipment
570 E North Frontage RD
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

630/633-5000
Fax 630/633-5555

edubowski@esgsafety.com



Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

Michael J Mikoola Global Emergency Products
1401 N Farnsworth Ave
Aurora, IL 60505

630/978-5151
Fax 630/978-1414

mmikoola@temco1.com

Garry Hickman Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.
852 S Flatrock River Rd.
Rushville, In 46173

225/567-7100ext. 4028
Fax 225/567-7749

garry.hickman@ferrarafire.com

Paul Stephenson Ferrara Fire Apparatus
27855 James Chapel Rd
Holden, LA 70744

225/567-7100 ext 3048
Fax 225/567-7743

pauls@ferrarafire.com

Jim Regan Fire Apparatus Journal
1 N Beacon Place #603
LaGrange, Il 60525

708/577-7778
Fax 718/981-2359

Peter Majeres H.C.I. Transportation Technologies
7801 W 47th St
McCook, IL 60525-3204

773/242-1300
Fax 708/447-4435

pmajeres@aol.com

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries, Ltd.
53 W Jackson Blvd
Chicago, IL 60604

312/786-1471
312/939-9177

James Bracewell Dept of Procurement Services
121 N LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-4923
312/744-1588

jbracewell@cityofchicago.org

Joe Klupchak Federal Signal Safety and Security Systems
2645 Federal Signal Dr.
University Park IL 60466-3195

800/433-9132
708/647-6402

jklupchak@federalsignal.com

Carolyn Alcaraz Dept. of Procurement Services
121 N LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-9776
312/744-7679

calcaraz@cityofchicago.org



Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

Luz Reyes Dept. of Procurement Services
121 N LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-0825
312/744-9687

lreyes@cityofchicago.org


